JOAB Försäljnings AB
Östergärde Industriområde
417 29 Gothenburg, Sweden
Tel: +46 (0)31 705 06 00
Fax: +46 (0)31 705 06 36
1014016 | issue.1 201409 | We retain the right to make changes without prior notice.
Dimensions mm Body length mm
Type Weight
Kg
Pressure
Bar
Tipping
angle
a°
C/C L Hydraulic
 lock
Radiis
R1/R2/R3
Shortest L1 Longest with
min. overhang
L2
Longest L3
L17A-4800 AA 2211 250 60 4800 5110 4500 2825/2550/2025 3150 5050 5650
L17A-5000 AA 2219 250 57 5000 5310 4600 2825/2550/2025 3350 5250 5850
L17A-5200 AA 2245 250 53 5200 5510 4600 2825/2550/2025 3550 5450 6050
L17A-5400 AA 2263 260 53 5400 5760 4800 2990/2650/2190 3750 5650 6250
L17A-5600 AA 2314 265 50 5600 5910 4800 2990/2650/2190 3950 5850 6450
L17A-5750 AA 2345 270 50 5750 6060 4950 3116/2800/2316 4100 6000 6600
L17A-5950 AA 2377 275 47 5950 6260 4950 3116/2800/2316 4300 6200 6800
L20A-4800 AA 2438 250 60 4800 5110 4500 2825/2550/2025 3150 5050 5650
L20A-5000 AA 2446 250 57 5000 5310 4600 2825/2550/2025 3350 5250 5850
L20A-5200 AA 2478 250 53 5200 5510 4600 2825/2550/2025 3550 5450 6050
L20A-5400 AA 2496 260 53 5400 5760 4800 2990/2650/2190 3750 5650 6250
L20A-5600 AA 2547 265 50 5600 5910 4800 2990/2650/2190 3950 5850 6450
L20A-5750 AA 2578 275 50 5750 6060 4950 3116/2800/2316 4100 6000 6600
L20A-5950 AA 2610 280 47 5950 6260 4950 3116/2800/2316 4300 6200 6800
L20A-6150 AA 2649 285 44 6150 6460 4950 3116/2800/2316 4500 6400 7000
L24A-4800 AA 2441 255 60 4800 5110 4500 2825/2550/2025 3150 5050 5650
L24A-5000 AA 2449 260 57 5000 5310 4600 2825/2550/2025 3350 5250 5850
L24A-5200 AA 2481 265 53 5200 5510 4600 2825/2550/2025 3550 5450 6050
L24A-5400 AA 2499 270 53 5400 5760 4800 2990/2650/2190 3750 5650 6250
L24A-5600 AA 2550 275 50 5600 5910 4800 2990/2650/2190 3950 5850 6450
L24A-5750 AA 2581 290 50 5750 6060 4950 3116/2800/2316 4100 6000 6600
L24A-5950 AA 2613 285 47 5950 6260 4950 3116/2800/2316 4300 6200 6800
L24A-6150 AA 2652 290 44 6150 6460 4950 3116/2800/2316 4500 6400 7000
Hook height H1 1450
Hook fold B 900
Telescope A 1100
Build height H2 198
Spreader �ap deployer S 4150
A B
L
C/C
H
1
H
2
H
S
R3 R2
R1
Body length L1 min and L2 norm. L3 max
 HOOK LIFT WITH FOLDING HOOK POST L17A–L24A
Technical Data sheet
We have always prioritised safety and user-friendliness for
our products. The installation has many details and components
that increase driver safety and facilitate use.